
NB: High Temperature models on request.

Tail Dimensions
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15mm (1/2”) Long Tail
20mm (3/4”) Long Tail	
25mm (1” )   Long Tail	
32mm (1 1/4”) Long Tail
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Topaz Dimensions
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Float & Weight
Dimensions
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Valve Body

Yellow & White 
Internal Parts 

 
Filter 

 
Diaphragm 

Seal 
 

Springs, Bolts, Nuts, 
 Pin, Screws

Glass Filled Nylon

Acetal

PP/Nylon

EPDM

TPU

304 Stainless Steel

O’Rings

Float

Float Cord

Actuator / Arms 
& Caps

Nitrile

HDPE

Polyester

ABS

MaterialPart MaterialPart

60ºC, 140ºFMaximum Operating Temperature

TOPAZ DIFFERENTIAL
DIMENSIONS & MATERIALS
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DESCRIPTION CODE 
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TPPD2011
TPP2020
TPP2030
TPP2040
TPP2050
TPPD2061
TPP2080
TPP2090
TPP2100

Actuator Cap
6g x 10 S/S Screw     
Frost Pro Plug          
Frost Pro O’ring 
Valve Cap Assembly      
Damping Spring        
Bearings (set of two)     
Actuator Arm          
6g x 25 S/S Screw  
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TPPD1
TPPD2
DMP200

Float, Arm & Weight Assembly
Cap & Actuator Assembly
Diaphragm Assembly
Detach Base Assembly
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Weighted Tube Stop
Weighted Float
Upper Float Stop
Cord
Arm Extension 
M5 x 12 Bolt

TPPD1010
TPPD1040
TPPD1030
TPPD1020
TPPD1050
TPP1040
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DESCRIPTION CODE 

1
2

DMP200
TPP3010 
TPP3011

Diaphragm Assembly
Pilot Flow Filter (Fine)
Pilot Flow Filter (Coarse)
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NB: All Long Tail Assemblies are supplied with   	
      a Seal Washer and Backnut included
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DESCRIPTION CODE   4
Detach Base
BSP Tails
Short Tail Assembly (BSP)
Detach Tail 20mm(3/4”) Short
Detach Tail 25mm(1”) Short
Detach Tail 32mm(1 1/4”) Short
Long Tail Assembly (BSP) 
Detach Tail 15mm (1/2”) Long
Detach Tail 20mm (3/4”) Long
Detach Tail 25mm (1” bsp) Long
Detach Tail 32mm (1 1/4” bsp) Long

NPT Tails 
Short Tail Assembly (NPT)
Detach Tail 3/4” npt
Detach Tail 1” npt	
Detach Tail 1 1/4” npt
Long Tail Assembly (NPT) 
Detach Tail 1/2” npt Long	
Detach Tail 3/4” npt Long
Detach Tail 1” npt Long	
Detach Tail 1 1/4” npt Long
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DTP1
 

DTP020
DTP025
DTP032

DTP015L
DTP020L
DTP025L
DTP032L 
 

DTP0075 
DTP0100
DTP0125

DTP0050L 
DTP0075L 
DTP0100L
DTP0125L

CODE: TPVD
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TOPAZ DIFFERENTIAL
PARTS IDENTIFICATION SHEET


